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2019 Meeting Dates for the Early Childhood Care and Education (ECCE) Advisory Council  

All ECCE Advisory Council meetings are tentatively scheduled for 1 p.m. and will take place at 

the Claiborne Building, located at 1201 N. 3rd Street, Baton Rouge, LA. 

ECCE Advisory Council Meeting Dates for 2019 

- February 13, 2019 

- May 15, 2019 

- July 24, 2019 

- November 13, 2019 

 

2019 Meeting Dates for Board of Elementary and Secondary Education (BESE)  

The committee and board meetings for BESE during 2019 are listed below:  

 January 22-23, 2019 

 March 12-13, 2019 

 April 16-17, 2019 

 June 18-19, 2019 

 August 13-14, 2019 

 October 15-16, 2019 

 December 10-11, 2019 
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Voting Members of the Early Childhood Care and Education (ECCE) Advisory Council 
 

Advisory Council Position Name Email 

Representative of a Type III Early Learning Center Alan Young jalanyoung@msn.com 

Representative of a Type III Early Learning Center Paula Polito paulampolito@gmail.com 

Representative of a Type II Early Learning Center Ashley Byrd ashley.byrd@brighthorizons.com 

Representative of a Type I Early Learning Center Abigail Iron Rope aironrope@tlcbr.org 

Representative of a Head Start Program  
(non-local education agency) 

James Evans jevans@tca-nola.org 

Representative of a Head Start Program  
(local education agency) 

Dr. Michelle Joubert michelle.joubert@cpsb.org 

Representative of an approved nonpublic 
school with publicly funded early childhood 
programs, other than Head Start 

Carole Elliot celliot@archdiocese-no.org 

Representative of an approved nonpublic 
school with publicly funded early childhood 
programs, other than Head Start 

Dionne Frost 
dfrost730@aol.com 
 

Representative of a local education agency 
operating publicly funded early childhood 
programs, other than Head Start 

Dr. Tamanika Odinga todinga@stcharles.k12.la.us 

Representative of a local education agency 
operating publicly funded early childhood 
programs, other than Head Start 

Patricia Triche 
ptriche@stjohn.k12.la.us 
 

Representative of a nonprofit advocacy 
organization having a focus on early childhood 
education 

Dr. Libbie Sonnier-Netto  lsonniernetto@policyinstitutela.org 

Representative of a nonprofit advocacy 
organization having a focus on early childhood 
education 

Dr. Anthony Recasner arecasner@agendaforchildren.org 

Representative of an advocacy or service 
organization focusing on serving children with 
disabilities 

Maria Blanco mblanc@lsuhsc.edu 

Representative of Louisiana business or 
community organization 

John Warner Smith jsmith@lanexthorizon.org 

Parent of a child current enrolled in publicly-
funded early learning center 

Tasha Dennis tashaddennis@gmail.com 

Professional or Faculty Member with early 
childhood expertise 

Dr. Susannah Craig susannah.craig@regents.la.gov 

Louisiana Chapter of American 
 Academy of Pediatrics 

Dr. Roberta Vicari rvicari@ololrmc.com 
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Ex-Officio Members of the Early Childhood Care and Education (ECCE) Advisory Council 
 

 
 

Advisory Council Position 
 

Name 
 

Email 

Designee from House Committee on Education Representative Patricia Smith smithp@legis.la.gov 

Designee from Senate Committee on Education Senator Beth Mizell mizellb@legis.la.gov 

Designee from House Committee  
on Health and Welfare 

Representative Frank 
Hoffmann 

hoffmannf@legis.la.gov 

Designee from Senate Committee  
on Health and Welfare 

Senator Regina Barrow barrowr@legis.la.gov 

Designee from Department  
of Children and Family Services 

LaTrese LeCour latrese.lecour.DCFS@la.gov 

Representative of state agency responsible for 
programs under Section 619 or Part C of the IDEA 
Act 

Dr. Toni Ledet toni.ledet@la.gov 

Director of Maternal and Child Health Program at 
the Department of Health and Hospitals 

Leslie Lewis leslie.lewis@la.gov 

Director of the Child and Adult Care Food 
Program at the Department of Education 

Linda Lambert linda.lambert@la.gov 

Designee of the Louisiana State Fire Marshall Lt. Lorre Claiborne lorre.claiborne@la.gov 

Representative from the Office of Sanitarian 
Services at the Department of Health and 
Hospitals 

Carolyn Bombet carolyn.bombet@la.gov 

Representative from the Louisiana Workforce 
Commission 

Kellie Taylor-White ktaylor-white@lwc.la.gov 

Representative from the Louisiana State Police 
Bureau of Criminal Identification and Information 

Capt. Chris Eskew chris.eskew@la.gov 
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